
Summary Notice of Invitation for TRQ rice Bid(10th) 

 

 1. Major Matters of the Invitation for Bids 

Invitation No. Commodity 
Country of 

Origin 
Standard 

Quantity 

(M/T) 

Period of 

 Arrival 

Destination 

Port 

AT2638-BRI-23(858)  
Non-Glutinous Brown 

Rice Medium Grain 
U.S.A US.NO3 20,166 `24.2.29 ULSAN 

AT2639-BRI-23(859) 
Non-Glutinous Brown 

Rice Medium Grain 
U.S.A US.NO3 21,450 `24.2.29 MOKPO 

AT2640-BRI-23(860) 
Non-Glutinous Brown 

Rice Medium Grain 
U.S.A US.NO3 22,222 `24.4.30 GUNSAN 

AT2641-BRI-23(861) 
Non-Glutinous Brown 

Rice Medium Grain 
U.S.A US.NO3 22,222 `24.5.31 INCHEON 

AT2642-BRI-23(862) 
Non-Glutinous Brown 

Rice Medium Grain 
U.S.A US.NO3 5,500 ‘24.5.1∼6.30 BUSAN 

AT2643-BRI-23(863) 
Non-Glutinous Brown 

Rice Medium Grain 
U.S.A US.NO3 5,500 ‘24.6.1∼7.31 

GWANGYAN

G 

AT2644-MRI-23(864) 
Non-Glutinous Milled 

Rice Medium Grain 
U.S.A US.NO1 5,000 ‘24.1.1∼4.30 BUSAN 

AT2645-MRI-23(865) 
Non-Glutinous Milled 

Rice Medium Grain 
U.S.A US.NO1 5,000 ‘24.2.1∼4.30 BUSAN 

AT2646-MRI-23(866) 
Non-Glutinous Milled 

Rice Medium Grain 
U.S.A US.NO1 10,000 ‘24.4.1∼6.30 BUSAN 

AT2647-MRI-23(867) 
Non-Glutinous Milled 

Rice Medium Grain 
U.S.A US.NO1 10,000 ‘24.6.1∼8.30 BUSAN 

AT2648-MRI-23(868) 
Non-Glutinous Milled 

Rice Medium Grain 
U.S.A US.NO1 10,000 ‘24.8.1∼10.31 BUSAN 

AT2649-BMI-23(869) 
Non-Glutinous Brewers  

Milled rice 

No 

 

Restriction 

US.NO4 5,000 ‘24.1.1∼3.31 POHANG 

AT2650-BMI-23(870) 
Non-Glutinous Brewers  

Milled rice 

No 

 

Restriction 

US.NO4 5,000 ‘24.1.1∼3.15 
GWANGYAN

G 



AT2651-BMI-23(871) 
Non-Glutinous Brewers  

Milled rice 

No 

 

Restriction 

US.NO4 10,000 ‘24.3.1∼5.31 
GWANGYAN

G 

AT2652-BMI-23(872) 
Non-Glutinous Brewers  

Milled rice 
VIETNAM US.NO4 5,000 ‘24.5.1∼6.30 POHANG 

AT2653-BMI-23(873) 
Non-Glutinous Brewers  

Milled rice 
VIETNAM US.NO4 5,000 ‘24.9.1∼10.31 POHANG 

AT2654-BMI-23(874) 
Non-Glutinous Brewers  

Milled rice 
VIETNAM US.NO4 10,000 ‘24.9.1∼11.30 

GWANGYAN

G 
 

 

 2. Time-Limits for the Registration of Bids 

 ◦ U.S.A, No Restriction : 15:00 November 1, 2023(KST) 

 ◦ VIETNAM : 15:00 November 8, 2023(KST) 

 

 3. Electronic Bid 

 ◦ U.S.A, No Restriction : 10:00 ～ 11:00(60 minutes) Novemer 2, 2023(KST) 

 ◦ VIETNAM : 10:00 ～ 11:00(60 minutes) Novemer 9, 2023(KST) 

 

 4. Address of Procuring Agency 

   Korea Agro-Fisheries & Food Trade Corporation, 227, Munhwa-ro, Naju-si, Jeollanam-do, 

58326 

 

2023. 10. 25. 

 

Korea Agro-Fisheries & Food Trade Corporation 


